CE75QQ-1: 5/18/2023: MA
AMENDMENT TO HB422
1ST FINCHER AMENDMENT TO HB422
OFFERED BY REPRESENTATIVE FINCHER



_	
2	
3	
4	
5	Replace line 8 on page 1 with the following:
6	(Lewis Smith Lake) and by the R.L. Harris Dam
7	(Lake Wedowee).
8	
9	Replace line 32 on page 2 with the following:
10	Smith Dam (Lewis Smith Lake) and to the waters
11	of the state impounded by R.L. Harris Dam (Lake
12	Wedowee); to regulate and prohibit wakeboarding and
13	
14	Replace line 41 on page 2 with the following:
15	Lake) and to the waters of the state impounded
16	by R.L. Harris Dam (Lake Wedowee or the R.L. Harris
17	Reservoir).
18	
19	Replace line 58 on page 3 with the following:
20	Smith Dam (Lewis Smith Lake) or on the waters
21	of the state impounded by R.L. Harris Dam (Lake
22	Wedowee or the R.L. Harris Reservoir), a person may
23	not engage in